
Course Details No. of Sessions Dates Cost

Aug  
2025

Introduction to  
Public Procurement

2 live online sessions Wed 20th Aug (9.30am – 1 pm) 
Thu 21st Aug (9.30am – 1 pm)

Sep  
2025

Introduction to  
Public Procurement

2 live online sessions Wed 17th Sep (9.30am – 1 pm) 
Thu 18th Sep (9.30am – 1 pm)

€695

Introduction to  
eTenders

1 live online session Thu 25th Sep (9.30am – 1 pm) €495

Oct  
2025

NEW Practical Steps  
to Green Procurement

2 live online sessions Wed 1st Oct (9.30am – 1 pm) 
Wed 8th Oct (9.30am – 1 pm)

€695

Introduction to  
Public Procurement

2 live online sessions Tue 14th Oct (9.30am – 1 pm) 
Wed 15th Oct (9.30am – 1 pm)

€695

NEW The Competitive  
Procedures – Negotiation 
& Dialogue

1 live in-person session Thu 23rd Oct (9.30am – 5pm) €795

Nov  
2025

NEW Practical Steps to  
Socially Inclusive  
Procurement

2 live online sessions Fri 7th Nov (9.30am – 1 pm) 
Fri 14th Nov (9.30am – 1 pm)

€695

Introduction to  
eTenders

1 live online session Thu 13th Nov (9.30am – 1 pm) €495

Contract/Supplier  
Management

2 live online sessions Wed 19th Nov (9.30am – 1 pm) 
Thu 20th Nov (9.30am – 1 pm)

€695

Tender Evaluation  
Workshop

2 live online sessions 
1 self-directed session  
between the live sessions

Thu 27th Nov (9.30am – 1 pm) 
Tue 2nd Dec (9.30am – 1 pm)

€695

Dec  
2025

Introduction to  
eTenders

1 live online session Thu 4th Dec (9.30am – 1 pm) €495

Introduction to  
Public Procurement

2 live online sessions Wed 10th Dec (9.30am – 1 pm) 
Thu 11th Dec (9.30am – 1 pm)

€695

Advanced eTenders 1 live online session Thu 11th Dec (9.30am – 1 pm) €495
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Greenville Procurement informs, advises and trains public procurement professionals.  
Our mission is to make public procurement more professional and sustainable.
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